UNIVERSITY OF REGINA
JOHNSON-SHOYAMA GRADUATE SCHOOL OF PUBLIC POLICY (Regina Campus)
GRADUATE TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE

(In Canadian Dollars)

Spring-Summer 2026 (202620) SEMESTER as of February 2, 2026 (subject to change)

DOMESTIC TUITION MANDATORY STUDENT FEES TOTAL DOMESTIC TUITION AND FEES
Master of Public
Administration Master of Health Student Master of Public Master of Health

(including Administration Johnson- Services, Health Academic Administration Administration Johnson-
certificates except (including Master of Shoyama PhD Students’ & Wellness Technologies | Total Mandatory | (including certificates | (including MCERT- | Master of Public| Shoyama PhD

CREDIT HOURS MCERT-HSM) MCERT-HSM) Public Policy* Program* Fees~**A Fee?r? Fee*** Student Fees | except MCERT-HSM) HSM) Policy* Program*
1 610.25 1,003.00 2,279.00 2,156.50 140.30 114.20 26.00 280.50 890.75 1,283.50 2,559.50 2,437.00
2 1,220.50 2,006.00 2,279.00 2,156.50 146.00 114.20 26.00 286.20 1,506.70 2,292.20 2,565.20 2,442.70
3 1,830.75 3,009.00( 2,279.00 | 2,156.50 151.70 114.20 26.00 291.90 2,122.65 3,300.90( 2,570.90 | 2,448.40
4 2,441.00 4,012.00 2,279.00 2,156.50 157.40 114.20 26.00 297.60 2,738.60 4,309.60 2,576.60 2,454.10
5 3,051.25 5,015.00 2,279.00 2,156.50 163.10 114.20 26.00 303.30 3,354.55 5,318.30 2,582.30 2,459.80
6 3,661.50 6,018.00( 2,279.00 | 2,156.50 168.80 114.20 26.00 309.00 3,970.50 6,327.00( 2,588.00 | 2,465.50
7 4,271.75 7,021.00 2,279.00 2,156.50 174.50 114.20 26.00 314.70 4,586.45 7,335.70 2,593.70 2,471.20
8 4,882.00 8,024.00 2,279.00 2,156.50 180.20 114.20 26.00 320.40 5,202.40 8,344.40 2,599.40 2,476.90
9 5,492.25 9,027.00| 2,279.00 | 2,156.50 185.90 114.20 26.00 326.10 5,818.35 9,353.10| 2,605.10 | 2,482.60

INTERNATIONAL TUITION MANDATORY STUDENT FEES TOTAL INTERNATIONAL TUITION AND FEES
Master of Public
Administration Master of Health Student Master of Public Master of Health

(including Administration Johnson- Services, Health Academic Administration Administration Johnson-
certificates except (including Master of Shoyama PhD Students’ & Wellness Technologies | Total Mandatory | (including certificates | (including MCERT- |Master of Public| Shoyama PhD
CREDIT HOURS MCERT-HSM) MCERT-HSM) Public Policy* Program* Fees~**A Feer? Fee*** Student Fees | except MCERT-HSM) HSM) Policy* Program*AAA
1 1,165.75 1,915.75 4,353.00 2,156.50 140.30 114.20 26.00 280.50 1,446.25 2,196.25 4,633.50 2,437.00
2 2,331.50 3,831.50 4,353.00 2,156.50 146.00 114.20 26.00 286.20 2,617.70 4,117.70 4,639.20 2,442.70
3 3,497.25 5,747.25( 4,353.00 | 2,156.50 151.70 114.20 26.00 291.90 3,789.15 6,039.15( 4,644.90 | 2,448.40
4 4,663.00 7,663.00]  4,353.00 2,156.50 157.40 114.20 26.00 297.60 4,960.60 7,960.60 4,650.60 2,454.10
5 5,828.75 9,578.75 4,353.00 2,156.50 163.10 114.20 26.00 303.30 6,132.05 9,882.05 4,656.30 2,459.80
6 6,994.50 11,494.50( 4,353.00 | 2,156.50 168.80 114.20 26.00 309.00 7,303.50 11,803.50( 4,662.00 | 2,465.50
7 8,160.25 13,410.25 4,353.00 2,156.50 174.50 114.20 26.00 314.70 8,474.95 13,724.95 4,667.70 2,471.20
8 9,326.00 15,326.00 4,353.00 2,156.50 180.20 114.20 26.00 320.40 9,646.40 15,646.40 4,673.40 2,476.90
9 10,491.75 17,241.75| 4,353.00 2,156.50 185.90 114.20 26.00 326.10 10,817.85 17,567.85 4,679.10 2,482.60

* Master of Public Policy and Johnson-Shoyama PhD students must register full time (six credit hours) in each semester, are considered full time and are assessed a flat tuition fee regardless of how many credit hours

they are registered in.

JSGS 850 AA-ZZ For students registered in Johnson-Shoyama internship courses. Tuition will be assessed at $1,830.75 (domestic students) and $3,497.25 (international students) plus Mandatory Student Fees

(based upon 6 credit hours) according to the schedule above.

*Student fees will be assessed as $44.60/student plus $5.70/credit hour. All students on campus and off campus, including Federated College students, are required to pay the Students' Fee. Students' Fees will not be
assessed on off-campus contract classes.

***Academic Technologies Fee of $26.00 per semester will be assessed to all students on campus and off campus (including Federated College students). The Academic Technologies Fee will not be assessed for on
campus or off campus contract classes.

A All full-time and part-time students enrolled in at least one on-campus course in parts of term 1, 4 or 10, (including Federated College students) will be assessed an additional $90.00 U-Pass fee. The fee is collected by
the University for the purpose of providing subsidized transit services. U-Pass and the $90.00 fee are mandatory, but students can opt-out if they meet the opt-out criteria. The opt-out deadline is May 31, 2026

M The Student Services, Health & Wellness Fee is used to provide partial funding for student health, wellness, and service initiatives. This fee is assessed to all students on campus and off campus (including Federated
College students). This fee will not be assessed for on campus or off campus contract courses. This fee is mandatory even if the student does not access facilities, activities, services, and programs.

FOR TUITION AND FEE RATES FOR THE LEVENE SCHOOL OF BUSINESS, PLEASE SEE THE LEVENE SCHOOL OF BUSINESS TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE.

FOR TUITION AND FEE RATES FOR THE FACULTY OF GRADUATE STUDIES AND RESEARCH, PLEASE SEE THE FACULTY OF GRADUATE STUDIES TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE.

FOR A LISTING OF OTHER FEES AND TUITION FOR MAINTENANCE OF STATUS AND OTHER GRST COURSES, PLEASE SEE THE FACULTY OF GRADUATE STUDIES TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE.




